AR7J)N—"Y SPARE PARTS

IN—V % mE IN—V %
Part Names (\[o} Part Names
XAV v — Ty IINT—LhT—
oLoot Main Chassis oLo32 Knuckle Arm Collar
DVYIYIO9AF7—ALL ATV TRIY 21— M3x 41
OL002-2 | Rear Link Suspension Arm L OLo33 Step Screw M3 x 41
YR N&RA—ILINT ATY TR 21— M3x 36
OL003-1 Rear Suspension Mount & Wheel Hub OL034 Step Screw M3 x 36
70V Y RT7—LA ATV TRAUYU 21— M3x24
OL003-2 | Front Suspension Arm OL035 Step Screw M3 x 24
N EXt vk (Outlaw Rampage)
OLoo4 Bumper OL036 Screw Set (Outlaw Rampage)
ZAOYRNTFvUT JOvavy PILI/FYYIA—RIv T RE2A
OL005-1 Front Hub Carrier OLWO001 | PRO Shock Aluminum/Titanium Coat Shaft (2pcs)
FYIINT— LI FPILZyavoyor—Z (FO¥av V) 2A
OL005-2 Knuckle Arm OLW001-1 Aluminum Shock Case (for PRO Shock) 2pcs
0L0061 | ZB¥MULTAY R&OFHRT D K oLWooi-2 | Z3v2>r 7k (FOY 3y 7R/FY>a—K) 2A
B Front Bulkhead & Lower Suspension Mount "= | Shock Shaft (for PRO Shock/Titanium Coat) 2pcs
RFFITIvr—I Y~ JOARTFFIvTAZy N (PUNO—=5YR—Y70)
OL006-2 Steering Linkage Set OLWo02 PRO Steering Unit (Outlaw Rampage PRO)
JOY K7y IR—AN—&¥av o5 T— 77—y (FORTFY>YT 1=y hA)
OL007-1 Front Upper Cover & Shock Tower OLW002-1 | pastic Parts (for PRO Steering Unit)
SIARNLA F—>/\y )L 30mm (FORXFF7UYT 1=y M)
OL007-2 | Radio Tray OLWO002-2 | Tyrnbuckle 30mm (for PRO Steering Unit)
Vv avod7— 4.8mmAR—)LT> K(10A)
OLO07-3 | Rear Shock Tower OLW002-3 | 4 8mm Ball End (10pcs)
FYRy IR AT 7YV TRA K
OL008-1 | Gear Box OLW002-4 Steering Post
JYNTFa1—T&HN/N\—vk O—WTr—yty kN (ARZIALVIEM/T TV IRA—))
OLO08-2 | Rear Hub Tube & Cover Set OLW003 Rollcage Set (with Spare Tire/Black Wheel)
Frty b AO—J)Ly—y 70V kEI7Y Y
OL009 Gear Set OLW003-1 Rollcage - Front Section
AT A RA A—LT—Y K7« ~¥7Y bO—)L—
OLo10 Body Post OLW003-2 Rollcage - Body Mount Rollbar
27V R —&KR—ILTY R A—IWTr—Y A7 7F—&FA VA My /(—
OLo11-1 Spring Holder & Ball End OLW003-3 Rollcage — Stiffener & Tire Stopper
OLO11-2 7ZyIN—FryF&O7Fv v OLW004 70V NATEZAH— (18/22/2.6mm) 77 -7V R-Y 70
) Upper Cap & Lower Cap Front Stabilizer (1.8/2.2/2.6mm) Outlaw Rampage PRO
avIERARNY VYSEZA4H— (1.8/22/26mm) 77 hOA—ZVR—YTOHE
OLO11-3 | Shock Piston OLWO00S | Reqr Stabilizer (1.8/2.2/2.6mm) Outlaw Rampage PRO
OUVIIvavixvryTo—I) FILI7OYVRAFY RNy R (FUMO—F0R—=Y70)
OLo11-58 O-Ring / Shock Cap Seal OLWOO06 | Ajuminum Front Skid Pad (Outlaw Rampage PRO)
oL012 P—REeAN\N—=RTU>VY OLW007 FPILIE—F—RFY RNy R (FURO-FUR=Y7N0)
Servo Saver Spring Aluminum Motor Skid Pad (Outlaw Rampage PRO)
7Oy ~O7H2EY N7 1 78—y (XwF/Outlaw Rampage)
OLo13 Front Lower Suspension Pin OLB051-01SM Body Plastic Parts Set (Chrome/Outlaw Rampage)
ZAYhRAILYT TS 7Y 7HRT 1w bk (Outlaw Rampage PRO)
oLo14 Front Wheel Shaft OLBO052 | Cjear Body Set (Outlaw Rampage PRO)
5.8mm POM /R—JL 4V QAN/AYF—IRYIH)
OLO15-1 | 5'gmm POM Ball OLT001 Tire (2pcs / with Inner Sponge)
T7Y34Yhk AT (XyFERA—IL/2N)
OLO16 | Biff. Joint OLTHO01SM| Gomplete Chrome Wheel & Tire Set (2pcs)
TIHRT Y b 190V F mRA—)L (XvF)
OLO17 | Diff. Gasket OLHO01SM | 4 g |nch Wheel (Chrome)
OVER RSN I-)LRRFZY YT (5x10x4) 4N
oLo18 Bevel Gear Set BRGOO1 | ghield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs
VY7o 2oy 7k V-)LRRFY VY (5x8x2.5) 4A
OLo19 Rear Axle Shaft BRGO02 | ghielq Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pcs
PILZE—Y—TL—h V-ILRRFZU VS (10x15x4) 2A
OLo20 Aluminum Motor Plate BRGO14 | ghield Bearing (10x15x4) 2pcs
70V KB XT7L—kK S-)LRARTF UV (3x7x3) 2A
OLoz1 Front Suspension Plate BRG023 Shield Bearing (3x7x3) 2pcs
E-AYFY 16T-48Ey F U avAA)L #350 (80cc) XFER
OL022 | pinion Gear 16T-48 Pitch | SIL0350-8 | gijicone OIL #350 (80cc)
Ay IK—=F 1 RY R—JLZY K 58¢ (12A)
oLoz3 Slipper Disc x LA43B 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)
AL VFVIv TR oUyy (P2/7Zv%) 10A
oLo24 Main Gear Shaft | ORGO2BK O-Ring(P2/Black) 10pcs
FARILFPYv T K OoUyv%y (P3/A#L>¥) 10A
OL025 | |jie Gear Shaft | ORGO3B | 5 Ring(P3/Orange) 10pcs
A wI8—=/)Vy R . >ya>v0Uvy (P5/AL>Y) 10A
OLo26 Slipper Pad x ORGO5 Silicone O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10pcs
2V IR—=R I . 5.8mm /\—RR—JL (5A)
oLoz7 Slipper Spring | WO201H 5.8mm Hard Ball (5pcs)
58mm R—)LTY K (FY7)L12°) . 5.8mm %> /){—T > K
OLoz8 5.8mm Ball End (Angle 12 Degree) x W5015 5.8mm Shock End
0L029 UPHR7w/{—0Ov K M7 x 49 17088 | 277X TFET Y YTHE (4A)
Rear Suspension Upper Rod M7 x 49 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
0L030 4.8mm mR—JILAZ v K (S) 4A ” 92053 5.8mm/\—RKR—J)LY 31>k (2.8mmiv/4A)
4.8mm Ball Stud (S size / 4pcs) ¢ 5.8mm Hard Ball Joint (w/2.8mm Hole/4pcs)
4.8mm R—JLZAZ v K (L) 2A AF v TEV(10A)
OLO31 | 4 gmm Ball Stud (L size / 2pcs) 92638 | gnap Pin (10pcs)

46




AR7J)N—"Y SPARE PARTS

i
[\[o}

ACAVE4
Part Names

i
[\[o}

ACAVE4
Part Names

AR Y 7—7F(1x100x150) 7wy — (M3x7x0.5/10A)
96441C | 5ponge Tape (1x100x150) | 1-W300705 | \asher(M3x7x0.5/10pcs)
E> (2x9.8mm/5A\) 7w ¥ — (M3x8x0.5/10A)
97018-098 | pj, (2x9.8mm/5pcs) 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)
MEZ(M2.6x8)(\ v 7 Z/TOA) Y hEZ (M3x3/10A)
1-S32608H | Fiat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x8/10pcs) 1-S53003 | set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
ME X (M3x6) (N> 7 Z/TOA) Y FEZ (M3x4/10A)
1-833006H | Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 1-S53004 | set Screw(M3x4/10pcs)
MmE Z(M3x8)(\v 7 X/10A) v NEX (M3x10/10A)
1-S33008H | Fjat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 1-853010 | set Screw(M3x10/10pcs)
MmEZ(M3x10)(\Nv 27 X/10A) Ty hEX (M3x14/5A)
1-833010H | Ejat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 1-853014 | set Screw(M3x14/5pcs)
MEZ(M3x12)(~Ny 7 Z/T0A) 7y (M3x4.3) 71O (B5A)
1-833012H | Fiat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 1-N3043N | Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs)
ME X (M3xT15)(~NY 2 Z/TOA) >y~ (T4 02 /M4Ax5.5)
1-833015H | Fjat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 1-N4055N | Nut (Nylon/M4x5.5)
KT > EZ(M3x6)(Ny 7 Z/T0A) >y bk (M4x6.6)7 5> 4O (BA)
1-813006H | Biton Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 1-N4056FN | Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
R~ ER(M3x8)(Nv 7 Z/10A) E-U > 7 (E4.0/10A)
1-513008H | Bjtton Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 1-E040 | E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs)
RE Y EZ(M3x10)(Nv 7 X/10A) E-U>ZJ(E2.5/10A)
1-S13010H | gjtion Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 1-E025 | E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3x12)(~Ny 7 Z/T0A) WG 2 EZ(M2x4) (v 7 Z/10A)
1-813012H | Byjtton Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 1-S12004H | Bytton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs)
1-S13015H MYV EZ(M3x15)(N\y 7 ZX/10A) P e o
) Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) K =B VERTEL TOWRWA=YHH D XY, %0)1%‘7%\ REN—YRENTASNTVET,
Corsoran | F5 Y EAMBIBIA » 2 2/T0%) e L
Button Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) Attention | Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
13005 R >V EZX(M3x25) (v 7 X/5N) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado. = =
- Button Screw(Hex/M3x25/5pcs) W ART AT 3V I—YEIRIFWEBY 1 hE B 2E W,
R > EZ(M3x35) (w7 X/5A) Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.
1-S13035H | g jtion Screw(Hex/M3x35/5pcs) www.kyosho.com [&]}
RT >V EZ(M4Ax15) (N T X/5AN)
1-S14015H Button Screw(Hex/M4x15/5pcs)
1-523015 F v TERXM3x15)(NY T X/5A)
. CAP Screw(Hex/M3x15/5pcs)

47



*

A7 3>)8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

s

[\[o}

IN—V £
EUN\EINES
7)Y NEREHRT 1 2y b (Outlaw Rampage T1)

A

No.

A E2
EUM\EINES
KRF EvY N 75 7% —($3.0/6.35mm 7\A / 2A)

OLBOOT Printed Body Set (Outlaw Rampage T1) 36119 KRF Bit Adapter ($3.0/6.35mm HexShank / 2pcs)
OLB002 7V Y NEREHNT « v bk (Outlaw Rampage T2) 47031 LN 240S 75 L AE—%— 19.5T 2WDH
Printed Body Set (Outlaw Rampage T2) LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 19.5T
OLB003 7L —¥3YiRT 1 v ~(Outlaw Rampage PRO/T1/RED) 37032 LN 240S 75V L RAE—4— 15.5T 4WDH
Decoration Body Set (for Outlaw Rampage PRO/T1/RED) LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T
OLB004 7aAL—Y3YiRT 4t ;(Outlaw Rampage PRO/T2/GOLD) 37051B JL~N > 240S ESC (72 Y L AFH/MAX13.5%9 —)
Decoration Body Set (for Outlaw Rampage PRO/T2/GOLD) LE MANS 240S ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turn)
OLBO51 2 7T« v b (Outlaw Rampage) 71322 SPEED HOUSE 22HV 7.2V Ni-MH/\y 71U —
Clear Body Set (Outlaw Rampage) SPEED HOUSE 22HV 7.2V Ni-MH Battery
OLTHO01BK AV ORA—=ILTZvI/2N) 71324 SPEED HOUSE 36HV 7.2V Ni-MH/Cy 7Y —
Complete Wheel & Tire Set (2pcs) SPEED HOUSE 36HV 7.2V Ni-MH Battery
191V F IRA—=IL(TZv7P) SPEED HOUSE C-02B ACE— 2V F v —Y v —
OLHOO1BK | 19 Inch Wheel (Black) 72002B | SPEED HOUSE C-02B AC PEAK CHARGER
5.8mm x 7mm XF—JLR—JL (8A) Syncro KR-331 &= (B &)
OLwoo8 5.8mm x 7mm Steel Ball (8pcs) 82135 Syncro KR-331 Receiver
LAW30GM ISV TIRAIINT (E5mm/ AV X T YUy D) 821458 EPRH—4—I\y 975X (Tx/¥v4 AffRx/7 5 E—4—HESC)
Cramp Wheel Hub (4.5mm/Gunmetal) EP Starter Pack Plus (Tx/Rx with Gyro/Brushed ESC)
4 N7y Ry~ (2A) Syncro KRG-331 ¥+ - Ot =Z{5#
Scwo17 Light Bucket Set (2pcs) 82146 Syncro KRG-331 Receiver with Gyro
UM112 4.8mmMm—JLTY R 801478 Syncro KT-231P+/KRG-331 (Tx/¥ ¥+ OffRxtz v k)
4.8mm Ball End Cap Syncro KT-231P+/KRG-331 (Tx/Rx with Gyro Set)
UM112H 4.8mmMR—ILTY R(U\N=R/HAVXFYUw ) 8224 KA060-91W 7% ¥ E—% —HFHKESC 60A S75 745
4.8mm Ball End (Hard/Gunmetal) 5 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W
AF—=)LEZA>FV¥ (16T/48P) H—7R KS5031-09MW kJL 2 9kg-cm
PNGS4816 | gteel Pinion Gear (16T/48P) 82273 | SERVO KS5031-09MW Torque 9kg-cm
AF=ILEZA>FV (17T/48P) H—7R KS4031-06W kJLZ6kg-cm
PNGS4817 Steel Pinion Gear (17T/48P) 822748 SERVO KS4031-06W Torque 6kg-cm
AF—=)LEZA>FV (18T/48P) LEDZ4 haZwy h (®5/2X] /L=400/ 7V 7)
PNGS4818 | gteel Pinion Gear (18T/48P) 97054-2B | ED Light Unit (®5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)
AF—=)LEZA>Fv (19T/48P) LEDZA b=y k (®5/4%T /L=400/ 7V 7)
PNGS4819 | gteel Pinion Gear (19T/48P) 97054-4B | 'ED Light Unit (®5/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)
AF—=)LE=A > FV (20T/48P) LEDZA/ Ry~ (P5 /44T /L=400/ 2V 7 &L v R)
PNGS4820 | gteel Pinion Gear (20T/48P) 97054-4CR | [ED Light Unit (®5/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear&Red)
D4R 5V TRAININT (5.2mm/HY A5 ) w4 JRB5/ZX-5/SC) KANAI TOOL 6L >~ F KZ 4 /\—(1.5mm)
UMWS523GM | wide Clamp Wheel Hub(5.2mm/Gunmetal/RB5/ZX-5/SC) YKWO15B | KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (1.5mm)
GAB4202 Gens ace LiPo 4000 X kL — K /Vy 7 (60C/7.4V) YKWO020TC KANAITOOL 6L YF RS54 /\—(20mm/F%>d1—K)
Gens ace LiPo 4000 Straight Pack (60C/7.4V) KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.0mm/Ti-Coating)
GAC0100D Gens ace LiPo/\y U =077 % —(2-6/L/ZER) YKWO025B KANAI TOOL 6L >~ F K> /\—(2.5mm)
Gens ace LiPoBattery Protector (2-6 Cell/for Charge) KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.5mm)
vy)ayvteyH—4s—7)L 210mm KANAI TOOL /Ry ¥ Z KZ 4 /)\— (5.5mm)
R246-8584 | Sijlicone Sensor Cable 210mm YKWOS5BXB| KANAI TOOL Box Driver (5.5mm)
Y3y A1)l #300 (80cc) KANAI TOOL Ry 7 A K S+ J{— (7.0mm)
SILO300-8B | gjjicone OIL #300 (80cc) YKWO70BXB| KANAI TOOL Box Driver (7.0mm)
> aAVAA )L #350 (80cc)
SIL0350-8B | §jjicone OIL #350 (80cc)
) AVAA )L #400 (80cc)
SIL0400-8B | Gjjicone OIL #400 (80cc)
) aAYAA )L #450 (80cc)
SIL0450-8B | gjjicone OIL #450 (80cc)
> Y3y A4 )L #500 (80cc)
SIL0500-8B | gjjicone OIL #500 (80cc)
Y 3> A4 )L #10000 (40cc)
SIL10000B | gjjicone OIL #10000 (40cc)
) AV AA )L #100000 (40cc)
SIL100000B | Gjjicone OIL #100000 (40cc)
> v A4 )L #200000 (40cc)
SIL200000 | sjjicone OIL #200000 (40cc)
Y3y A1)l #300000 (40cc)
SIL300000 | sjjicone OIL #300000 (40cc)
Y v A1 )L #500000 (40cc)
SIL500000 | sjjicone OIL #500000 (40cc)
SIL1000000 1) v )L #1000000 (20cc)

Silicone OIL #1000000 (20cc)




	P001 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P002 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P003 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P004 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P005 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P006 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P007 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P008 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P009 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P010 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P011 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P012 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P013 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P014 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P015 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P016 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P017 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P018 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P019 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P020 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P021 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P022 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P023 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P024 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P025 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P026 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P027 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P028 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P029 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P030 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P031 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P032 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P033 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P034 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P035 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P036 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P037 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P038 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P039 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P040 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P041 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out
	P042-043 2RSA OUT RAM PRO EX_out
	P044 2RSA OUT RAM PRO EX_out
	P045 2RSA OUT RAM PRO EX_out
	P046 2RSA OUT RAM PRO SP_out
	P047 2RSA OUT RAM PRO SP_out
	P048 2RSA OUT RAM PRO OP_out
	P049 2RSA OUT RAM PRO MEMO_out
	P050 kounyuu_out
	P051 FAX_out
	P052 2RSA OUT RAM PRO_out



